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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Woody

Man | Love Football
Murphy's Law

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mexico Meduso

The Pod Squad

The Woody

Murphy's Law
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Woody

Man | Love Football
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Pod Squad

Man | Love Football
Pulpy Boys

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

Crappers

Man | Love Football
Murphy's Law

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Pod Squad

The Woody

Man | Love Football

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Pod Squad
Crappers

Murphy's Law

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Pod Squad

The Woody

Crappers

140.90
115.30
126.30
140.70
100.50

171.40
117.40
133.40
144.60
117.80

119.20
143.50
163.80
112.40

88.20

75.70
143.60
152.90
124.00

92.60

122.50
131.50
130.40
120.30
115.10

101.10
102.90
119.10
102.70
110.20

154.90
100.20
132.90

88.60
163.10

118.20

83.20
106.60
172.60
115.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

All About That Bosa
The Pod Squad
Crappers

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Pulpy Boys

Top Gun

Crappers

Man | Love Football
All About That Bosa
Pulpy Boys

The Pod Squad
Crappers

Pulpy Boys
Murphy's Law

All About That Bosa

Crappers

Murphy's Law

The Woody
Bubba's Bad Boyz
All About That Bosa

The Woody

The Pod Squad

All About That Bosa
Pulpy Boys
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Bubba's Bad Boyz
Pulpy Boys
Murphy's Law
Crappers

All About That Bosa

Man | Love Football
The Woody

All About That Bosa
Bubba's Bad Boyz
Pulpy Boys

Pulpy Boys

All About That Bosa
Man | Love Football
Bubba's Bad Boyz
Murphy's Law
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106.40
129.20
103.00

97.70
182.10

114.80
163.90

83.00
149.50
148.40

113.50
132.80
122.10
132.50
133.70

125.50
117.80
128.60
122.90
162.30

135.90
98.00
100.40
105.20
70.60

101.80

83.20
113.80
103.50
164.80

140.70
109.30
85.70
99.60
134.50

91.60
83.60
116.90
78.10
82.80
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Pod Squad

The Woody

Crappers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mexico Meduso

The Pod Squad
Crappers

Murphy's Law

Pulpy Boys

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Woody

Man | Love Football
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Pod Squad

Man | Love Football
Murphy's Law

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mexico Meduso

Top Gun

The Pod Squad

Man | Love Football
Bubba's Bad Boyz

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
All About That Bosa

Murphy's Law

Bubba's Bad Boyz

Crappers

Man | Love Football

Pulpy Boys

The Pod Squad

Top Gun

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Mexico Meduso

The Woody

All About That Bosa

Bubba's Bad Boyz

Crappers

Murphy's Law

Pulpy Boys

Top Gun

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

122.50

84.30
121.90
173.80
118.40

120.00
134.10
127.70

69.90
125.40

122.10
140.90
121.80
133.50

93.70

104.60
117.70
124.20
107.20
113.20

128.60
89.70
142.20
98.70
131.00

122.00

88.20
110.00
117.90
106.30
158.00
121.90

89.10

183.00

93.70
137.30

78.50
123.10
104.50
114.60
101.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Murphy's Law

Man | Love Football
Bubba's Bad Boyz
All About That Bosa
Pulpy Boys

Top Gun

The Woody

Man | Love Football
Bubba's Bad Boyz
All About That Bosa

The Pod Squad
Crappers

Murphy's Law

All About That Bosa
Pulpy Boys

The Woody
Bubba's Bad Boyz
Crappers

Pulpy Boys

All About That Bosa

Crappers

The Woody

Pulpy Boys
Murphy's Law

All About That Bosa

Mexico Meduso
The Woody

The Pod Squad
Man | Love Football
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96.90
126.50
97.60
154.20
87.40

82.10
81.50
121.00
97.40
108.30

138.40
105.80
125.10
113.80
110.80

140.70
95.30
104.90
81.00
132.40

120.00
140.40
126.90
102.20
122.30

130.40
149.80

176.70
104.20
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Mexico Meduso

All About That Bosa
Bubba's Bad Boyz
Crappers

Murphy's Law
Pulpy Boys

The Pod Squad
The Woody

Top Gun

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

All About That Bosa
Bubba's Bad Boyz
Crappers

Man | Love Football
Mexico Meduso
Murphy's Law
Pulpy Boys

The Pod Squad
The Woody

Top Gun

158.60 VS
111.10
99.30
124.80
84.50
146.90
99.00
124.50
107.50

No Games Scheduled
139.00
69.20
61.90
150.30
106.10
137.80
158.20
193.00
108.80
99.80

Man | Love Football
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98.40
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