Sonora Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

				•
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mexico Meduso	140.90	VS	All About That Bosa	106.40
Top Gun	115.30	VS	The Pod Squad	129.20
The Woody	126.30	VS	Crappers	103.00
Man I Love Football	140.70	VS	Bubba's Bad Boyz	97.70
Murphy's Law	100.50	VS	Pulpy Boys	182.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mexico Meduso	171.40	VS	Top Gun	114.80
The Pod Squad	117.40	VS	Crappers	163.90
The Woody	133.40	VS	Man I Love Football	83.00
Murphy's Law	144.60	VS	All About That Bosa	149.50
Bubba's Bad Boyz	117.80	VS	Pulpy Boys	148.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Mexico Meduso	119.20	VS	The Pod Squad	113.50
Top Gun	143.50	VS	Crappers	132.80
The Woody	163.80	VS	Pulpy Boys	122.10
Man I Love Football	112.40	VS	Murphy's Law	132.50
Bubba's Bad Boyz	88.20	vs	All About That Bosa	133.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mexico Meduso	75.70	VS	Crappers	125.50
Top Gun	143.60	VS	Murphy's Law	117.80
The Pod Squad	152.90	VS	The Woody	128.60
Man I Love Football	124.00	VS	Bubba's Bad Boyz	122.90
Pulpy Boys	92.60	VS	All About That Bosa	162.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mexico Meduso	122.50	VS	The Woody	135.90
Top Gun	131.50	VS	The Pod Squad	98.00
Crappers	130.40	VS	All About That Bosa	100.40
Man I Love Football	120.30	VS	Pulpy Boys	105.20
Murphy's Law	115.10	VS	Bubba's Bad Boyz	70.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mexico Meduso	101.10	VS	Bubba's Bad Boyz	101.80
Top Gun	102.90	VS	Pulpy Boys	83.20
The Pod Squad	119.10	VS	Murphy's Law	113.80
The Woody	102.70	VS	Crappers	103.50
Man I Love Football	110.20	VS	All About That Bosa	164.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Mexico Meduso	154.90	VS	Man I Love Football	140.70
Top Gun	100.20	VS	The Woody	109.30
The Pod Squad	132.90	VS	All About That Bosa	85.70
Crappers	88.60	VS	Bubba's Bad Boyz	99.60
Murphy's Law	163.10	VS	Pulpy Boys	134.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mexico Meduso	118.20	VS	Pulpy Boys	91.60
Top Gun	83.20	VS	All About That Bosa	83.60
The Pod Squad	106.60	VS	Man I Love Football	116.90
The Woody	172.60	VS	Bubba's Bad Boyz	78.10
	115.00		Murphy's Law	82.80

Sonora Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

eek 9 - NFL Week 9 xico Meduso 122.50 vs Murphy's Law	
xico Meduso 122.50 vs Murphy's Law	
	96.
o Gun 84.30 vs Man I Love Football	126.
e Pod Squad 121.90 vs Bubba's Bad Boyz	97.
e Woody 173.80 vs All About That Bosa	154.
appers 118.40 vs Pulpy Boys	87.
ek 10 - NFL Week 10	
xico Meduso 120.00 vs Top Gun	82.
e Pod Squad 134.10 vs The Woody	81.
appers 127.70 vs Man I Love Football	121.
rphy's Law 69.90 vs Bubba's Bad Boyz	97.
py Boys 125.40 vs All About That Bosa	108.
ek 11 - NFL Week 11	
xico Meduso 122.10 vs The Pod Squad	138.
o Gun 140.90 vs Crappers	105.
e Woody 121.80 vs Murphy's Law	125.
n I Love Football 133.50 vs All About That Bosa	113.
bba's Bad Boyz 93.70 vs Pulpy Boys	110.
eek 12 - NFL Week 12	
xico Meduso 104.60 vs The Woody	140.
o Gun 117.70 vs Bubba's Bad Boyz	95.
e Pod Squad 124.20 vs Crappers	104.
n I Love Football 107.20 vs Pulpy Boys	81.
rphy's Law 113.20 vs All About That Bosa	132.
eek 13 - NFL Week 13	
xico Meduso 128.60 vs Crappers	120.
o Gun 89.70 vs The Woody	140.
e Pod Squad 142.20 vs Pulpy Boys	126.
n I Love Football 98.70 vs Murphy's Law	102.
bba's Bad Boyz 131.00 vs All About That Bosa	122.
yoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	
About That Bosa 122.00 vs Mexico Meduso	130.
rphy's Law 88.20 vs The Woody	149.
bba's Bad Boyz 110.00	
appers 117.90	
n I Love Football 106.30	
py Boys 158.00	
e Pod Squad 121.90	
o Gun 89.10	
nyoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	
xico Meduso 183.00 vs The Pod Squad	176.
e Woody 93.70 vs Man I Love Football	104.
About That Bosa 137.30	
bba's Bad Boyz 78.50	
appers 123.10	
rphy's Law 104.50	
py Boys 114.60	
o Gun 101.10	



Top Gun

Sonora Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

450.00		M 11 E 4 II	00.40
	VS	Man I Love Football	98.40
_			
99.30			
124.80			
84.50			
146.90			
99.00			
124.50			
107.50			
No Gam	nes Schedul	ed	
139.00			
69.20			
61.90			
150.30			
106.10			
137.80			
158.20			
193.00			
108.80			
	84.50 146.90 99.00 124.50 107.50 No Gam 139.00 69.20 61.90 150.30 106.10 137.80 158.20 193.00	111.10 99.30 124.80 84.50 146.90 99.00 124.50 107.50 No Games Schedul 139.00 69.20 61.90 150.30 106.10 137.80 158.20 193.00	111.10 99.30 124.80 84.50 146.90 99.00 124.50 107.50 No Games Scheduled 139.00 69.20 61.90 150.30 106.10 137.80 158.20 193.00

99.80